Grandeco

RANGE
Product codes
Launch date
Valid until

Content Data

Type

Carrier

PEFC certified paper or FSC certified nonwoven
Embossing (In or not in-register)

Coloured in the mass vinyl

Total Weight/m? (+/-)

Total weight of top layer (+/-)

Total weight of carrier (+/-)

Roll Information

Total weight/roll (+/-)
Diameter of a roll (+/-)
Width of a roll (+/-)
Length of a roll (+/-)
Weight of label (+/-)
Weight of shrinkwrap (+/-)

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Karin Sajo 3/4

KS 12xx = Glasparels
1/01/2020
31/12/2022

Non woven direct
Nonwoven
yes
not embossed
n.a.

0
-130
130

0,00
11,5
0,53
10,05
2,80
2,8

All figures indicated with "+/-" are variable and can vary without prior notice

grams
grams/m?
grams/m?

kilogram
centimeter
meter
meter
grams
grams

Characteristics
Colour fastness
Cleaning instructions
Adhesive application
Remove-ability
Seemless / shadeless
Fire Certification

Packaging Box Information
Amount rolls per box

Box size (most commonly used)
Weight of empty box (+/-)
Total Weight per full box (+/-)

Packaging Europalet Information
Amount of boxes per palet (most common)
Amount of rolls per palet

Height of full palet (+/-)

Total Weight per full palet (+/-)

Good
Spongeable
Paste the wall
Strippable
Yes
C-sl,do

6
34x23x54
0
9,6

20
120
123
211

rolls
cmxcmxcm
grams
kilogram

boxes
rolls
centimeter
kilogram

Made in Belgium




